BVBA

16de Memorial Buyle Loop - 7 juli 07 - Oordegem

._H;E!("" %

100 meter Sen Women heats Time :14:34

Heat:1 Wind
91
40
246
1570
2386
1713

OO WNPE

- 0.3

DUPONT Alison

COLIN Laetitia
BACKAERT Emelyne

Van Der Meiren Annick
Wouters Anne

De Clerck Ann

100 meter Sen Women heats Time :14:34

Heat:2 Wind
2757
9097
1798
1968
9057
9332

OO~ WNPE

: 0.3

Scheers Miek
Richter Nina

De Baets Soetkin
LETIZIA Mandy
Tinnemann Verena
Uerlichs Charlotte

100 meter Sen Women heats Time :14:34

Heat:3 Wind
1571
1566
116
90
1786
964
9058
9446

O~NO U WN P

: -0.4

Vereecken Elke

Bracqué Iris

BAILLEUX Sophie

HUYNEN Celine

Van Gremberghe Annelies
BONVIN DRAPS Nathalie
Jendrzejko Julia

Revet Mirjam

100 meter Sen Women heats Time :14:34

Heat:4 Wind
169
2059
407
961
101
2573

OO WNE

- -0.6

CAUGHEY Sarah
DEMEZ Fanny
Vercammen Eveline
EGO Caroline
PIEROUX Marianne
De Landsheer Lien

100 meter Sen Women heats Time :14:34

Heat:5 Wind
9038
9006
1762
2240
9032
1081
9004

OO WNE

: 0.5

Habel Katchi
Kool Eugenie
Verboven An

De Moor Inge
Pek Dorien
SENDE Patricia
Bennett Gemma

100 meter Sen Women heats Time :14:34

Heat:6 Wind
9093
9002
1935
1282
406

2319
1524
1927

O~NOUTRAWN P

www.vlierzelesportief.be

: 0.0

Maher Emily
McSweeney Ailis
ZAGRE Anne

Lequesne Marijke
Van Brempt Jolien
De Jans Marlien
Vercauteren Barbara
Belien Katrien

89
92
92
83
90
73

90
82
84
91
90
90

84
85
88
88
84
80
92
86

88
90
88
86
88
91

82
84
86
91
84
85
84

81
83
90
87
89
91
87
87

HERV
DS
DS
VOLH
SWIN
AVLO

VAC
GER
ACME
DS
GER
GER

VOLH
VOLH
SMAC
HERV
STAX
RESC
GER

NED

SER
HERV
ACBR
USBW
USTA
VS

GER
NED
RAM
KAAG
NED
RESC
GBR

IRL
IRL
RCB
AT84
ACBR
DEIN
HAMM
ROBA

13.84
13.93
14.15
14.29
14 .48
16.54

13.13
13.20
13.31
13.54
13.62
13.72

12.11
12.92
12.96
13.06
13.22
13.32
13.34
13.36

12.47
12.94
12.99
13.14
13.32
13.42

11.91
12.12
12.52
12.65
12.79
12.88
DNS

11.84
12.02
12.19
12.45
12.51
12.55
12.62
12.63

info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

16de Memorial Buyle Loop - 7 juli 07 - Oordegem
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100 meter Sen Women heats Time :14:34

Heat:7 Wind
9037
1879
9054
9094
2129
9414
1026
2625

O~NOOP~WNPE

100 meter Sen Men
Heat:1 Wind
9103
9192
1193
9283
9211
9108
9112

NoOo o~ WNRE

100 meter Sen Men
Heat:2 Wind
9209
9191
2842
9111
9503
9500
9422

NoOo o~ WNRE

100 meter Sen Men
Heat:3 Wind
9104
2558
9208
9210
9289
1217
9502

N~NouohWNER

100 meter Sen Men
Heat:4 Wind
1004
1834
667
9116
34
9291
1539

NoO O WNLE

100 meter Sen Men
Heat:5 Wind
722
9109
132
2878
9113
70
2341

NoO O WNE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

- -0.1

Bailey Jade
Penen Frauke
Ruben Tamara
Baarssen Judith
CINCINATIS Lucie
Molenaar Laura
GILLET Melissa
Tachelet Celine

heats Time :15:19

- -0.8

Findley Mark

Newton Lee-Roy

DE BAERDEMAKER Xavier
de Vries Ruan

Balogun Babatunde
Collymore Fabian

Vi Nicolas

heats Time :15:19
: 0.6

Ellington James
Nkansah Eric
Helskens Bart

Winn Elijah
Wallard RUmi
Wester Rik
Thiemann Patrick

heats Time :15:19
- -0.1

Dreyer Hannes
Schippers Tom
Barbour Jonathan
Meintiens Pierre
Monsels Raggae
DELZENNE David
Bruins Harm

heats Time :15:19
- 0.7

FERRO Anthony
Herreman Ingmar
Haeck Joris

James Arron
STEMPNICK Nicolas
Frimpong Akwasi
NSENGA Jonathan

heats Time :15:19
0.2

Verriest Jens
Greenidge Jason
AZZOLINI Jeremy
Siech Thomas

Kool Fabian
GOFFAUX Simon
Beerens Pieter

83
85
82
78
90
86
86
90

78
78
81
86
86
84
77

85
74
80
86
84
86
84

85
85
80
86
87
82
84

80
86
89

89
86
73

88
77
89
82
82
89
87

BAR
VAC
NED
NED
CABW
NED
RCB
ROBA

GBR
RSA
RFCL
RSA
GBR
GBR
FRA

GBR
GHA
ACW
GBR
usa
Ned
GER

RSA
AT84
GBR
RSA
NED
USTA
ned

CABW
KKS
STAX
GBR
DS
NED
CABW

KAAG
GBR
ACO
KAAG
NED
CABW
EA

11.79
11.88
12.21
12.27
12.44
12.45
12.53
12.71

10.43
10.70
10.84
10.86
10.90
11.05
11.16

10.46
10.53
10.76
10.81
10.86
11.04
11.21

10.67
10.84
10.87
10.88
10.89
11.03
11.04

10.54
10.83
10.88
11.08
11.12
11.13
11.24

10.83
10.97
11.14
11.27
11.33
11.45
11.46

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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100 meter Sen Men heats Time :15:19

Heat:6

OO~ WNPE

Wind
1994
1050
9292
459

1846
2185
1463

: 0.9

Briers Kristof
LEFEBVRE Sylvain
Romeijn Frank
Verhelst Jens
Waegeman Bart

De Schepper Pieter
LISSASSI Arnaud

100 meter Sen Men heats Time :15:19

Heat:7

NoO O WNLE

Wind
1831
990
103
2331
2837
1862
442

- -0.5

Herreman Lars
WEYNANTS Martin

VAN RUYCHEVELT Jerome
Celis Carlo

Bogaert Sam

MATINE Tawfik

Da Silva Francisco

100 meter Sen Men heats Time :15:19

Heat:8

O~NOOPAWN P

Wind
666
790
1811
9423
206
1421
9114
7132

- 2.3

Neefs Sam

Verhoeven Wout

LEDUC Simon

VinbrYx Stefan
MONNENS Jonathan

VAN BENEDEN Sebastien
Oostweegel Erik
Roeske Eric*

100 meter Sen Men heats Time :15:19

Heat:9

~N~NoohWNR

Wind
2857
2415
2688
9361
1074
2645
319

- 0.7

Lemmens Frederik
Peeters Dries
Decloedt Benjamin
GRANT DWAIN

Hoet Jorg
Puttemans Steven
Depuydt Benoit

100 meter Sen Men heats Time :15:19

Heat:10

O~NOOORAWN P

Wind
2145
2221
9501
2923
9214
307
9215
491

2.1

FASANYA Moshudi Tlu
D"oosterlinck Lander
scheepers Philippe
Messiaen Bjorn
Vermeire Roman
SORRIAUX Bryan

Patte Rudy

CHE Jean Louis

100 meter Sen Men heats Time :15:19

Heat:11

O~NO DA~ WNPE

Wind
2436
1826
625
96
2965
4017
1316
1954

www.vlierzelesportief.be

: 0.6

Van Steenbergen Lotar
Debaere Wouter
Duchatelet Bram

DELLOYE Raphael

Meert Daniel

BRUSTEN Michel

NADASI Janos*

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas

86
79
86
88
85
84
76

87
84
88
90
80
91
89

89
88
91
87
89
84
60
60

91
91
90
85
92
90
88

90
90
77
83
89
92
83
92

90
82
92
89
90
63
84
91

ABES
USTA
NED

RCT

HAMM
ACME
RESC

KKS

SMAC
CSDY
DCLA
ACW

CSDY
SWIN

VAC
VAMB
CSDY
GER
RESC
RCB
ned
VS

AVT
DAC
HAC
GBR
FLAC
VAC
KKS

RESC
DEIN
ned
FLAC
FRA
DS
FRA
RESC

VS

DEIN
DEIN
USTA
STAX
MOHA
WS

MOHA

11.02
11.06
11.11
11.15
11.16
11.23
DIS

11.26
11.27
11.33
11.33
11.34
11.41
11.53

11.12
11.24
11.24
11.24
11.30
11.42
11.45
11.60

11.24
11.39
11.50
11.61
11.69
11.75
11.87

11.49
11.55
11.59
11.63
11.65
11.78
11.79
12.05

11.82
11.94
11.94
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.10
12.28

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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100 meter Sen Men heats Time :15:19

Heat:12 Wind
176
9418
1842
1827
6373
1118
511
2352

O~NOOP~WNPEP

- 0.7

CLEMENT Arnaud
Schiffer Kai
GETS Florent
Lestienne Dries
Haillez Dirk

De Bruyne Imre
GREGOIRE Romain
Van Volsem Sven

200 meter Sen Women preprogram Time :15:46

Heat:1 Wind
796

1571
2837
9094
1927
2129

OUTRh WNPE

0.1

Desondre Justine
Vereecken Elke
Moonen Sanne
Baarssen Judith
Belien Katrien
CINCINATIS Lucie

200 meter Sen Women preprogram Time :15:46

Heat:2 Wind
9054
2319
2625
1026
2742
1762
2626

NoO O WNE

200 meter Sen Women preprogram Time

Heat:3 Wind
2574
38
2616
116
2638
101
9058

NoohAWNR

200 meter Sen Women preprogram Time

Heat:4 Wind
1566
2757
90

1798
641

9036
1968

NoOo oA WNRE

200 meter Sen Women preprogram Time

Heat:5 Wind

2422
2010
1374
9332
2991
91

2074
1713

O~NOUITAWN P

www.vlierzelesportief.be

- -0.6

Ruben Tamara

De Jans Marlien
Tachelet Celine
GILLET Melissa
De Wael Els
Verboven An

Van Der Haegen Charlotte

:-1.1
Vannieuwenhuyse An
FOUCART Clemence
Vermyl Doukje
BAILLEUX Sophie
Janquart Nina
PIEROUX Marianne
Jendrzejko Julia

- 0.7

Bracqué Iris
Scheers Miek
HUYNEN Celine

De Baets Soetkin
Apers Jolijn
Jensen Sheila
LETIZIA Mandy

: 0.6

Pittevils Inge
METILLON Melanie
Hiroux Charlotte
Uerlichs Charlotte
Petitjean Eline
DUPONT Alison
Hendrickx Kim

De Clerck Ann

:15:46

:15:46

:15:46

92
90
91
78
60
92
93
91

88
84
90
78
87
90

82
91
90
86
90
86
90

91
88
91
88
90
88
92

85
90
88
84
88
79
91

90
90
92
90
91
89
80
73

USTA
GER
USTA
DEIN
EA
VS
SER
OEH

OB
VOLH
AVT
NED
ROBA
CABW

NED
DEIN
ROBA
RCB
AVLO
RAM
ROBA

VS
SMAC
AVT
SMAC
VITA
USTA
GER

VOLH
VAC
HERV
ACME
WIBO
NED
DS

RCT
USBW
RCT
GER
WIBO
HERV
WIBO
AVLO

11.92
11.92
12.10
12.12
12.65
12.69
12.76
13.07

24.33
24.78
24.89
24.90
25.06
25.25

24.70
25.04
25.29
25.43
25.58
25.97
26.42

26.06
26.12
26.26
26.48
26.56
27.37
28.31

26.41
26.57
26.75
26.81
27.03
28.10
28.19

27.52
28.04
28.24
28.30
28.37
28.78
29.06
35.20

HT

info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA

16de Memorial Buyle Loop - 7 juli 07 - Oordegem %

fa

200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27

Heat:1 Wind - 2.0
1 9503 Wallard RUmi 84 usa 21.41
2 2842 Helskens Bart 80 ACW 21.76
3 9211 Balogun Babatunde 86 GBR 22.35
9118 Wright Oneil 80 LBR DNS
9220 Ossai Nengie 77 GBR DNS
9353 Ramzy Bashir 79 USA DNS
9111 Winn Elijah 86 GBR DNS
200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27
Heat:2 Wind - 0.7
1 667 Haeck Joris 89 STAX 21.62
2 1994 Briers Kristof 86 ABES 21.87
3 1980 Hendrikx Joren 83 ACBR 22.21
4 9502 Bruins Harm 84 ned 22.31
5 2775 Deca Jan 86 AVZK 22.35
6 9109 Greenidge Jason 77 GBR 22.38
1846 Waegeman Bart 85 HAMM DNS
200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27
Heat:3 Wind - 0.4
1 722  Verriest Jens 88 KAAG 21.73
2 1831 Herreman Lars 87 KKS 22.32
3 9291 Frimpong Akwasi 86 NED 22.35
4 2857 Lemmens Frederik 91 AVT 22.46
5 9112 Vi Nicolas 77 FRA 22.74
6 9113 Kool Fabian 82 NED 22.80
200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27
Heat:4 Wind - 0.1
1 666 Neefs Sam 89 VAC 22.54
2 1050 LEFEBVRE Sylvain 79 USTA 22.59
3 2377 Foulon Elias 90 DCLA 22.61
4 1862 MATINE Tawfik 91 CSDY 22.65
1463 LISSASSI Arnaud 76 RESC DNS
1217 DELZENNE David 82 USTA DNS
200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27
Heat:5 Wind - 0.6
1 2331 Celis Carlo 90 DCLA 22.47
2 9292 Romeijn Frank 86 NED 22.63
3 9424 van Hoving Arnold 80 NED 22.69
4 2837 Bogaert Sam 80 ACW 22.70
5 9293 Klaassen Martijn 84 NED 22.71
6 442  Da Silva Francisco 89 SWIN 22.75
200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27
Heat:6 Wind - 0.5
1 790 Verhoeven Wout 88 VAMB 22.84
2 1421 VAN BENEDEN Sebastien 84 RCB 22.95
3 2341 Beerens Pieter 87 EA 23.18
4 1074 Hoet Jorg 92 FLAC 23.20
5 1233 ISSA Azizou 83 RCAS 23.27
103 VAN RUYCHEVELT Jerome 88 CSDY DNS

www.vlierzelesportief.be -5- info@vlierzelesportief.be



BVBA
d

Swor

16de Memorial Buyle Loop - 7 juli 07 - Oordegem %

200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27

Heat:7 Wind : -0.1
1 2935 Bogaerts Jonas 91 DCLA 23.37
2 319 Depuydt Benoit 88 KKS 23.59
3 7132 Roeske Eric* 60 VS 23.64
4 9361 GRANT DWAIN 85 GBR 23.68
5 2923 Messiaen Bjorn 83 FLAC 23.84
6 2645 Puttemans Steven 90 VAC 23.91
7 9501 scheepers Philippe 77 ned 24.48

200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27

Heat:8 Wind : 0.4
1 2145 FASANYA Moshudi Tlu 90 RESC 23.01
2 3159 Fredrickx Dennis 80 WIBO 23.41
3 176 CLEMENT Arnaud 92 USTA 23.77
4 2965 Meert Daniel 90 STAX 23.81
5 9214 Vermeire Roman 89 FRA 23.82
6 531 Janssens Tim 89 VS 24.19
7 9114 Oostweegel Erik 60 ned 24.78

200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27

Heat:9 Wind : -1.3
1 2221 DToosterlinck Lander 90 DEIN 23.50
2 1842 GETS Florent 91 USTA 24.17
3 1827 Lestienne Dries 78 DEIN 24.24
4 625 Duchatelet Bram 92 DEIN 24.24
5 96 DELLOYE Raphael 89 USTA 24.31
6 1954 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas 91 MOHA 24.40
7 307  SORRIAUX Bryan 92 DS 24.71
8 579 Teirbroodt Gino 88 HAMM 25.35

200 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :16:27

Heat:10 Wind : 0.4
1 664 De Beule Matthias 88 RCG 23.64
2 9215 Patte Rudy 83 FRA 24.21
3 1826 Debaere Wouter 82 DEIN 24 .45
4 1118 De Bruyne Imre 92 VS 25.34
5 9505 Van Maanen Jeroen 82 26.21
6 511 GREGOIRE Romain 93 SER 26.24
7 9419 Schreufer G. W. Jan 45 NED 27.08

400 meter Sen Women preprogram Time :17:15

Heat:1
1 1142 Van Damme Lissa 92 ACBR 56.52
2 2820 Vanderlinden Jade 90 RCT 60.31
3 197 ALTIMARI Nicolina* 93 UAFA 60.44
4 570 Carrein Nele 89 AZW 60.51
5 513 Vanommeslaeghe Jolien 89 KAAG 61.37
6 549 Christens Sara 89 RCT 62.34
7 9507 Plovier Nathalie 87 FRA 62.63

1763 Verboven Natalie 87 RAM DNS

400 meter Sen Women preprogram Time :17:15

Heat:2
1 817 Demeestere Nathalie 92 RCG 63.40
2 419 Cools Nele 89 BRAB 63.51
3 1189 Seys Jolien 93 OB 63.77
4 43 WAUTERS Delphine 89 MOHA 64.10
5 849 Van De Sijpe Sofie 93 VS 65.23
6 953 NICAISE Justine 86 UsBw 66.18
7 190 VERBEKE Julie 89 UsBw 66.76
8 2112 Myngheer Silvie 83 RCG 67.72

www.vlierzelesportief.be -6- info@vlierzelesportief.be
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400 meter Sen Men
Heat:1

394
2919
65
1881
9422
9421
177

NoO O WNE

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:2

2699
9490
2272
9423
9504
9220
9117

OO~ WNPE

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:3

2540
2185
9459
9128
7551
2918
2149

NoO O WNLE

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:4

3222
9223
2567
9294
1836
9424
1223

AaArhwWNPEF

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:5

2698
9997
682
2770
2975
3175
7132

OO~ WNPE

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:6

556
2133
2379
591
50
1406
90
9491

O~NOOA~WNPE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

preprogram Time :17:24

Panneel Jens
Feyaerts Evert
GILLET Antoine
Deveughele Piet
Thiemann Patrick
Uitslag Tom
GHISLAIN Arnaud

preprogram Time :17:24

De Bock Stefan
Hoogkamer Wouter
Omey Hans
VinbrYx Stefan
Delemarle Benoit
Ossail Nengie
Lott Greg

preprogram Time :17:24

Vanryckeghem Vincent
De Schepper Pieter
Polman Johan

Bloem Juan

BAKRIM Mustapha
Feyaerts Matti
Koenen Maarten

preprogram Time :17:24

Strobbe Ruben
Klaassen Martijn
Verhaeren Thijs
Van Esch Dennis
Agache Hannes

van Hoving Arnold
RAETS Michael

preprogram Time :17:24

De Bock Maarten
Janssens Richard

De Baets Jasper
Rogge Tim

Pieters Christof
Lissassi Christian™
Roeske Eric*

preprogram Time :17:24

Hoet Niels

Puls Stephen

Van Heesvelde Jeroen
Kielemoes Tim

VEEVAETE Gaetan

VANDEN BOGAERDE Laurent
DE COCK Damien

Visch Wouter

89
86
88
77
84
86
88

77
82
86
87
87
77
07

87
84
86
88
71
86
86

80
84
86
86
85
80
84

79
68
89
77
86
75
60

88
86
90
88
88
87
88
84

KKS
VAC
BBS
FLAC
GER
NED
UAFA

RCG
NED
AZW
GER
FRA
GBR
USA

LYRA
ACME
NED
RSA
RCAS
VAC
DAC

RCG
NED
VAC
NED
KKS
NED
RCB

RCG
NED
ACME
AVLO
ACME
ATLE
VS

FLAC
SWIN
KAAG
ZA
WS
RIWA
DS
NED

47.13
47.71
48.00
48.17
48.46
48.55
48.67

48.62
48.72
48.81
49.21
49.40
49.96
DNS

48.20
48.51
48.65
49.07
49.55
49.59
49.91

49.41
49.98
50.35
51.14
51.22
DNS

DNS

50.36
50.56
50.76
50.82
51.24
51.72
DNF

50.59
51.66
51.92
52.21
52.40
52.50
52.73
53.05

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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400 meter Sen Men preprogram Time :17:24

Heat:7

2326
1162
1366
4017
1909
1996
9508

NoO O WNLE

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:8

2286
1061
925
680
1608
5982
9501

NoO O WNLE

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:9

721
1845
3757
2223
197
927
1063

NoO O WNLE

100m Hurdles Sen
Heat:1 Wind
1164
9453
9096
9082
1757
1786
740

N~NoohWNRE

100m Hurdles Sen
Heat:2 Wind
1784
9081
9004
9414
9435
38

9446
536

N~NoohhWNRE

110m Hurdles Jun
Heat:1 Wind
323
9116
70
761
374

AarhwWNPEF

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Van Den Oord Nolan
JARA ALFAYA Antonio*
MARKADIEU Fabrice
BRUSTEN Michel

GIRAUD Pierre Alexis™
Rondas Tom
BEEMELMANNS KAI

preprogram Time :17:24

Dibe Jani

COSTER Denis

DELCAMBRE Maxime
Vanattenhoven Matthias
HALLOUZI Jamal

Byrne Timothy
scheepers Philippe

preprogram Time :17:24

Kouagnia Rocky*
JACQUES Jerome
LEPOINT Didier
Vanryckeghem Francis
BEN AYED Ziad

ROBERT Cedric

PREVOT Jerome

Women heats Time :17:40
- -1.5

CULLEN Fiona*

Machada Maila Paula

van der Meij Femke
N"Gono Marie Lucie
Broeckhove Liesbeth

Van Gremberghe Annelies
Vandaele Nicky

Women heats Time :17:40
: 0.3

Berings Eline

Michot Cecile

Bennett Gemma

Molenaar Laura

Murphy Mairead

FOUCART Clemence

Revet Mirjam

Thys Siska

Men heats 1.00m Time :17:50

: 0.3

Vermeulen Sander
James Arron

GOFFAUX Simon

Van Waes Kevin

Van Remoortere Jens

90
76
79
63
90
79
91

82
85
87
92
81
67
77

89
90
67
91
89
79
74

79
81
85
78
87
84
88

86
74
84
86
89
88
86
89

88

89
89
89

DEIN
RCAS
USBW
MOHA
USBW
ABES
GER

OEH
UsBw
DS
DCLA
WS
ATLE
ned

ATLE
WS
DS
DEIN
CABW
DS
USBW

CABW
BRA
NED
CMR
RCG
STAX
ACME

STAX
FRA
GBR
NED
IRL
SMAC
NED
ACME

RCG
GBR
CABW
ACW
VOLH

52.93
53.26
53.47
53.48
54 .51
54.61
54.84

53.27
53.59
54.10
54 .56
55.12
55.44
55.58

53.90
54.50
55.84
56.37
57.04
57.68
58.12

13.28
13.38
13.78
14.08
14.66
15.30
15.98

12.99
13.40
13.49
14.04
14.14
15.51
15.69
DNS

14.37
14.46
14.99
15.42
15.71

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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110m Hurdles Sen
Heat:1 Wind
9190
9283
9083
9286
9207
1103

OO WNPE

110m Hurdles Sen
Heat:2 Wind
1616
9357
2621
9285
7393
2145

OO~ WNPE

110m Hurdles Sen
Heat:3 Wind
9415
9442
3041
2231
5806

abrwNPE

Men heats Time :18:01
0.2

DuBose Jacoby

de Vries Ruan
Mauriege Denis

Esajas Ruben

Wartel Anthony
LUYPAERT Quentin

Men heats Time :18:01
- 0.6

DEGHELT Adrien
Allarpe Richard
Pieters Sven

Pengel Jonathan
Asselman Frank

Serre Johan

Men heats Time :18:01
- 0.7

Townsend Fredrick
Marte Purcy

Van De Gender Steven
Muyldermans Bert
Jacobs Jos

4x100 meter Sen Women mainprogram Time :18:16

Heat:1
1
2574
1935
2129
1879

38
2837
796
169

2626
2240
2852
2319

90
91
1847
2059

961
190
2010
953

2422
1374
549

2820

www.vlierzelesportief.be

EYOF - A
Vannieuwenhuyse An
ZAGRE Anne
CINCINATIS Lucie
STOFFELS Corinne

BELGIE
FOUCART Clemence
Moonen Sanne
Desondre Justine
CAUGHEY Sarah

VLAANDEREN

Van Der Haegen Charlotte

De Moor Inge
Gyselinck Aurelie
De Jans Marlien

HERV
HUYNEN Celine
DUPONT Alison
ROQUET Alison
DEMEZ Fanny

USBW
EGO Caroline
VERBEKE Julie
METILLON Melanie
NICAISE Justine

RCT
Pittevils Inge
Hiroux Charlotte
Christens Sara
Vanderlinden Jade

82
86
85
86
82
86

85

76
85
72
73

82
86
77
78
61

91
90
90
90

88
90
88
88

90
91
91
91

88
89
90
90

86
89
90
86

90
92
89
90

USA
RSA
FRA
NED
FRA
RIWA

SMAC

DCLA
NED
VS
DAC

USA
NED
ACW
SPVI
EA

VS
RCB
CABW
LACE

SMAC
AVT
OB
SER

ROBA
KAAG
KAAG
DEIN

13.99
14.14
14 .88
15.03
15.56
17.42

13.71
13.76
14.15
14.39
15.22
15.44

13.87

14.11

14 .47

16.16

17.83

46.52

47.36

49 .37

51.92

52.15

52.64

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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4x100 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :18:19

Heat:1
1
667
722
459
34

1811
1598
1862
103

2331
132
2377
761

1366
1061
1909
1406

Belg. Team Jun A

Haeck Joris

Verriest Jens

Verhelst Jens

STEMPNICK Nicolas
CSDY

LEDUC Simon

VANDA Raphael

MATINE Tawfik

VAN RUYCHEVELT Jerome

Belg. Team Jun B

Celis Carlo
AZZOLINI Jeremy
Foulon Elias
Van Waes Kevin

RIWA - USBW
MARKADIEU Fabrice
COSTER Denis
GIRAUD Pierre Alexis™
VANDEN BOGAERDE Laurent

400 meter Sen Women mainprogram Time :19:04

Heat:1

9447
9040
9509
9007
1369
9041

OO~ WNPE

Fraser Donna
Aikin Alyssa
Groenenboom Petra
Luogon Kou
Baggerman Marleen
Oppong Anita

400 meter Sen Women mainprogram Time :19:04

Heat:2

2139
1763
709
500
2555
1814

Ul WNE

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:1

9420
3172
3083
250
1119

arwWNPF

400 meter Sen Men
Heat:2

9219
9136
9996
9125
9126
9127

abrwWNPE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Demeulemeester Eva
Verboven Natalie
De Prins Stefanie
De Baets Julie
Allaert Elodie
GILLES Coralie

mainprogram Time :18:44

Kirch Simon

Van Branteghem Cedric
Duerinck Nils

BORLEE Jonathan
SCHOEPS Matthieu

mainprogram Time :18:44

Bounoua Ali
Scherer Matt
Cory Innes

Le Roux Wouter
van Wyk Isaak
Hanekom Johann

-10 -

89
88
88
89

91
87
91
88

90
89
90
89

79
85
90
87

72
82
79
84
75
84

76
87
88
89
91
91

79
79
84
88
84

80
83
85
86
89
86

STAX
KAAG
RCT
DS

DCLA
ACO
DCLA
ACW

USBW
USBW
USBW

GBR
USA
NED
LBR
OEH
GER

AZW
RAM
VAC
HALE
ROBA
CABW

GER
STAX
VAC
WS
UAFA

FRA
USA
NZL
RSA
RSA
RSA

41.60

43.67

44 .33

45.08

53.06
54.61
54.80
55.53
56.11
56.33

57.41
58.17
59.58
60.19
60.39
60.74

46.64
46.96
47.07
47.85
49.09

47.10
47.26
47.26
48.15
50.67
DNS

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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100 meter Sen Women finals Time :18:56

Heat:1 Wind
9054
9094
1282
1762
9414
2129
169

406

arwWNPE

1.5

Ruben Tamara
Baarssen Judith
Lequesne Marijke
Verboven An
Molenaar Laura
CINCINATIS Lucie
CAUGHEY Sarah

Van Brempt Jolien

100 meter Sen Women finals Time :18:56

Heat:2 Wind
9037
9038
9093
9002
1879
1935
1571
9006

O~NO P WN PP

- -0.1

Bailey Jade
Habel Katchi
Maher Emily
McSweeney Ailis
Penen Frauke
ZAGRE Anne
Vereecken Elke
Kool Eugenie

100 meter Sen Men finals Time :19:05

Heat:1 Wind
2558
9208
667

9210
9211
9109
722

OO WNER

: 0.6

Schippers Tom
Barbour Jonathan
Haeck Joris
Meintiens Pierre
Balogun Babatunde
Greenidge Jason
Verriest Jens

100 meter Sen Men finals Time :19:05

Heat:2 Wind
9191
9103
9209
9104
1004
9111
1834
2842

O~NO P WN PP

: -0.8

Nkansah Eric
Findley Mark
Ellington James
Dreyer Hannes
FERRO Anthony
Winn Elijah
Herreman Ingmar
Helskens Bart

1500 meter Sen Women mainprogram Time :20:29

Heat:1
9031
9022
9020
9051
9074
9027
9089
9019
931
10 1401
11 1529
12 9077
13 9028
14 9075
9449
1402

O©Coo~NOOOM~AWNPE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Ferrell Cack

Ogden Rachel
McGettigan Rosin
Huddle Molly

te Raa Marije
Anderson Kristien

van Beek Corine

C. Pekelharing Juanee
TERRYN Griet

Van Hoeymissen Elke
Kithusi Rosemary Mbenya
Elkasmi Yasmina
Jacquet Marie Noelle
Conty Lola

Lenaarts Raika
Ameloot Sylvie

-11-

82
78
87
86
86
90
88
89

83
82
81
83
85
90
84
84

85
80
89
86
86
77
88

74
78
85
85
80
86
86
80

84
80
80
84
84
83
82
82
79
81
83
87
75
90
88
79

NED
NED
AT84
RAM
NED
CABW
SER
ACBR

BAR
GER
IRL
IRL
VAC
RCB
VOLH
NED

AT84
GBR
STAX
RSA
GBR
GBR
KAAG

GHA
GBR
GBR
RSA
CABW
GBR
KKS
ACW

USA
GBR
IRL
USA
NED
USA
NED
RSA
RFCL
DCLA
VAC
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
DCLA

12.05
12.26
12.29
12.41
12.52
DNS
DNS
DNS

11.66
11.87
11.91
11.94
11.95
12.23
12.30
12.32

10.62
10.78
10.80
10.87
10.92
11.02
DNS

10.36
10.39
10.45
10.53
10.58
10.74
10.98
11.01

6.27

1
1
1
1
2
2
21.09
2
2
2
30.53
3

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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2239
9029

1500 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :20:35

Heat:1
2049
9257
1178
9434
9259
2346
9161
9497
240

0 2050
2770
9147

POO~NOUITAWNE

1500 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :20:35

Heat:2

9255
9155
9251
9256
9407
9253
9250
9248
9157
9358
9140

OCO~NOOITAWNPEP

110m Hurdles Sen
Heat:1 Wind
1616
9415
9190
9283
9442
9285
2621
9357

O~NO A WN PP

110m Hurdles Jun
Heat:1 Wind
1 323
2 9116
761

100m Hurdles Sen
Heat:1 Wind
1784
9453
9004
9081
9096
9414
9082
1164

NoO oA~ WNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

LOUBELE Nathalie
Anderson-Gregg Brianna

Stouti Boujemaa*
Bairu Simon

MARRION Geoffrey
Detert Oude Weme Rob
McCarthy David

Wi lssens Koen

Essaid Hamid
Chayriguet Christoph
KAHIA Jerome
Busselot Dries

Rogge Tim

Kane Kevin

Solinsky Chris
McKenzie Ryan
Lohse Christoph
Grothaus Thorben
Abderazak Zbairi
Nelson Tim
Licht Dennis
Abraham Alexis
Graham Sean
Kowalzki Mark
Sherer Steve

Men final Time :19:43
- 0.7

DEGHELT Adrien
Townsend Fredrick
DuBose Jacoby

de Vries Ruan

Marte Purcy

Pengel Jonathan
Pieters Sven

Allarpe Richard

Men final 1.00m Time :19:46

- 0.8

Vermeulen Sander
James Arron

Van Waes Kevin

Women final Time :19:59
: 0.3

Berings Eline

Machada Maila Paula
Bennett Gemma

Michot Cecile

van der Meij Femke
Molenaar Laura

N"Gono Marie Lucie
CULLEN Fiona*

-12 -

67
87

74
83
78
78
88
81
80
79
89
83
77
80

84
78
82
83
82
84
84
76
80

81

85
82
82
86
86
85
76

88

89

86
81
84
74
85
86
78
79

BBS
USA

OEH
CAN
CABW
NED
IRL
VOLH
FRA
GER
CSF
OEH
AVLO
GBR

USA
CAN
GER
GER
FRA
USA
NED
FRA
USA

USA

SMAC
USA
USA
RSA
NED
NED
DCLA

RCG
GBR
ACW

STAX
BRA
GBR
FRA
NED
NED
CMR
CABW

DNF
DNF

5.00
5.25
5.68
6.05
6.15
7.26
7.65
:48.16
3:53.04
3:54.49
DNF
DNS

WWWwwWwwWwww

ArDADMDDMDDS

7.27
8.68
1.51
2.24
2.31
2.78
3.04

WWWwwwwww
ADADAMDMDMWW

N
w
\l
=

3:44.15

S O
=z Z
m T

13.57
13.71
13.90
14.05
14.09
14.15
14.23
15.12

14.35
14.53
DNS

13.20
13.56
13.63
13.81
13.96
14.14
14.17
DNF

info@vlierzelesportief.be
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200 meter Sen Women mainprogram Time :20:05

Heat:1 Wind - 0.9
1 1594 Marien Hanna 82 ACW 23.22
2 9447 Fraser Donna 72 GBR 23.42
3 9037 Bailey Jade 83 BAR 23.81
4 1446 Den Haeze Wendy 85 ACME 23.90
5 1589 Bogemans Elke 77 ACW 23.98
6 9007 Luogon Kou 84 LBR 25.14
7 9008 Gayle Denise 79 GBR 25.38

9002 McSweeney Ailis 83 IRL DNS

200 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :20:19

Heat:1 Wind - -0.4
1 9103 Findley Mark 78 GBR 20.87
2 1004 FERRO Anthony 80 CABW 20.92
3 9209 Ellington James 85 GBR 20.95
4 9104 Dreyer Hannes 85 RSA 21.02
5 9111 Winn Elijah 86 GBR 21.27

200 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :20:19

Heat:2 Wind - -0.3
1 9289 Monsels Raggae 87 NED 21.45
2 1834 Herreman Ingmar 86 KKS 21.67
3 2558 Schippers Tom 85 AT84 21.79
4 9117 Lott Greg 07 USA 21.97
5 9220 Ossai Nengie 77 GBR 22.35
6 9122 Keus Bob 75 NED 22.37

3000 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :22:10

Heat:1
1 9356 Bolota Asmerom USA 7:45.84
2 9475 Shebto Moustafa 86 QAT 7:46.38
3 2432 Rizki Monder 79 ATLE 7:46.94
4 9476 Khamis Zaman Sultan 85 QAT 7:47.73
5 1311 TASAMA FAISA Dame* 87 RFCL  7:54.46
6 2635 Van Hoof Willem 79 ROBA  7:55.26
7 2734 Van Malderen Kristof 83 VAC 7:59.37
8 9159 Murray Gary 80 IRL 8:00.45
9 2005 Bollen Frank 82 ATLA 8:02.15
10 3061 Saji Bouazza* 82 AT84  8:09.77
11 9278 Hoffman Till 81 GER 8:11.99
12 9179 Summerville Dale 81 NZL 8:12.72
13 9276 Meyer Manuel 82 GER 8:13.03
14 9438 Schout Luc 87 NED 8:13.45
15 9177 VS8geli Daniel 77 Sul 8:14.08
16 2433 Bekkali Omar 78 ATLE 8:19.20
17 9275 Haferkamp Lars 79 GER 8:22.70
18 1090 BARBIER Benjamin 82 CABW  8:23.51
19 9277 Bollmann Hendrik 82 GER 8:27.77
20 930 BRANDENBOURG Jean Michel 86 ARCH 8:29.30
21 931  BRANDENBOURG Michael 86 ARCH 8:29.54

www.vlierzelesportief.be -13- info@vlierzelesportief.be
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800 meter Sen Women mainprogram Time :22:26

Heat:1
9063
9016
9047
9087
9448
2580
9067
6
9046

0 9088
931
533
9069

POOO~NOUTRAWNLE

Tavares Laura
McMahon Emily
Marxen Kerstin
Mellouki Ibtissame
Duhon Maddie
Schils Marlies
Coirault Claire
MAHIEU Charlotte
Tsiba LZontine
Janssen Saskia
TERRYN Griet

Van Sinay Evelien
Sticker Isabel

800 meter Sen Women mainprogram Time :22:26

Heat:2
9043
9013
9014
9086
9359
9064
9012
2030
9062
10 9015
11 30
12 9066
13 1314
9019

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

800 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :23:11

Heat:1
9400
9141
9297
9227
9298
2488
9296
9299
9461
10 446
11 9428
12 2518
13 471
7132

O©CoOo~NOOOAM~WNE

800 meter Sen Men mainprogram Time :23:11

Heat:2

9133
9197
9143
9137
9144
9994
9138
9142
9295

O©CoO~NOOUITAWNPRE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Mc Williams Tiffany
Green Nikeya

Brown Celia

Jaber Najla

Austin Lauren

Thomas Charlene

Cook Nicole
Fredriksson Louise*
Goldfu§ Janina
Fleschner-Brooks Vicky
LAURENT Agnes

Flore Meike

Matthys Lieselot

C. Pekelharing Juanee

Bocar Kane

Currie Adam

van Baardwijk Maarten
de Haan Hugo

Savary Bertrand

Duym Jelle

Verschoor Frido
Hamblyn Paul

Onstenk Bouke

Van Den Broeck Jan
Bardy Stephan

Dierckx Toon

Van Den Bossche Brian
Roeske Eric*

Harris Jebreh
Co Steffen
Balch Gareth
Yousfi Driss

Mc Carthy David
Myers

Dougal Neil
Carle John
Hyett Gareth

-14 -

80
86
85
81
89
90
76
89
73
85
79
89
85

82
82
77
84
86
82
82
80
84
75
88
77
86
82

85
84
85
84
78
85
84
80
81
89
85
87
89
60

78
77
83
83
84
80
80
83
80

FRA
USA
GER
FRA
NED
MAC
FRA
DAMP
CGO
GER
RFCL
VS
NED

USA
USA
GBR
NED
USA
GBR
USA
OEH
GER
USA
HF

AUS
0B

RSA

FRA
CAN
NED
NED
FRA
RCG
NED
NZL
NED
LAT
GER
VOLH
ACHL
VS

USA
GER
GBR
FRA
IRL
USA
USA
CAN
NZL

N
(00]
by

3.24

H W
w a1
oo

4._44
4.71
4._.94
6.05
6.34
6.63
7.26
7.57

NNNPNNNNNNNNDNN
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=2
S
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._5)&(?:
10 2106 Rosseeuw Matthias 85 FLAC 1:52.01
11 9140 Sherer Steve 81 USA 1:52.63
2622 Zahafi Soufiane* 78 EA DNF
9122 Keus Bob 75 NED DNF

800 meter Sen Women afterprogram Time :23:14

Heat:1
1 668 Van Der Stricht Lynn 88 VITA 2:11.06
2 728 Belete Almensch* 89 KKS 2:12.58
3 9068 Grutters Ingrid 74 NED 2:12.90
4 2648 Dejonghe Eva 90 0oB 2:13.68
5 1288 Libijn Ilse 81 KAAG 2:15.38
6 2243 Lauwers Sofie 91 RAM 2:17.10
7 40 BOUCHER Audrey 89 CABW 2:18.35
8 1536 De Sadeleer Petra 84 VS 2:18.42
9 9070 Vaillant Marine 88 FRA 2:18.95
10 2412 Van Wabeke Jana 90 HALE 2:20.59

800 meter Sen Women afterprogram Time :23:14

Heat:2
1 490 Lemmens Laura 88 OEH 2:16.45
2 9450 Schelle Karin 86 NED 2:18.42
3 551 Deketelaere Elien 89 HAC 2:20.60
4 797 Van Eynde Elise 92 DCLA 2:20.65
5 1838 Juveyns Myriam 75 DCLA 2:20.77
6 1115 Van Havere Evelin 93 LAT 2:21.28
7 1865 PREVOT Linsy 91 RFCL 2:21.65
8 615 Van De Woestijne Anke 92 SPBO 2:22.02
9 1789 Hoogewys Valerie 84 VITA 2:23.47
10 785 Papen Marisa 92 AVT 2:23.82
11 9090 Franzen Alexandra 78 GER 2:25.26
12 9493 Walraven Nadia 77 NED 2:29.08

800 meter Sen Women afterprogram Time :23:14

Heat:3
1 1704 Merckx Lies 77 DCLA 2:20.48
2 1102 Devloo Dorien 93 MAC 2:22.78
3 1680 De Kegel Alexandra 82 VITA 2:23.28
4 1116 Van Havere Laura 93 LAT 2:23.72
5 9451 Vantyghem Sophie 90 FRA 2:24.55
6 2579 De Win Karolien 91 MAC 2:26.02
7 637 Brosens Evelien 93 AVOS 2:27.80
8 2411 Van Reeth Fran 91 HALE 2:28.71
9 950 De Wachter Hannelore 92 VAC 2:42.41

800 meter Sen Women afterprogram Time :23:14

Heat:4
1 1117 Vande Maele Mandy 92 LAT 2:26.28
2 2577 De Pus Charlotte 91 VS 2:27.10
3 1456 Van Den Broeck Dorien 86 AVZK 2:28.90
4 3104 Hillewaere Nele 64 VS 2:30.76
5 1710 Johanns Stephanie 87 DCLA 2:31.42
6 3655 De Smet Els 64 ACME 2:32.70
7 591 Petit Nikki 93 AVOS 2:35.10
8 3144 Scholliers Hilde 62 LEBB 2:36.32
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800 meter Sen Men
Heat:1

9261
9226
9993
9429
9198
9402
9145
9516
9229
7551
9462
9296

PPRPOO~NOUDRAWNLE

= O

800 meter Sen Men
Heat:2

2452
1909
9464
9231
340
9230
1146
1123
9405
10 9463
11 1145
12 980

O©CoO~NOOTAWNPE

800 meter Sen Men
Heat:3

2417
9406
9232
2209
9430
9465
2391
9234
9200
10 420
11 564
12 9466

O©CoO~NOOTAWNPER

800 meter Sen Men
Heat:4
2124
822
9150
9154
1961
9236
3116
324
1048
10 9152
11 9235
12 9233
2846

O©CoO~NOOTA~AWNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

afterprogram Time :23:38

Tuohy Niall
Lavoine Marc-Antoine
Smith Max
Bouwman Victor
Stemmler Michael
Kampen Sjors
Chevreux Maxime
Declercq Boyd
Dunleavy Emmett
BAKRIM Mustapha
Planting Robert
Verschoor Frido

afterprogram Time :23:38

Lammens Stijn
Pappaert Wouter
Conijn Tjerk
Groen Gij
Boudewyn Niels
Proffit Vincent
EL YATTOUTI Younes
LAFFUT Michael
van Langen Pieter
Bartelson Martijn
AZAOUM Rachid

d HARVENG Vincent

afterprogram Time :23:38

Van Ham Andreas
Romain David
Zuidema Menno
Verbiest Maarten
Wessel Stefan
Weevers Roland
Roels Jonas

Doyen Thomas

SchYtz Benjamin
Slachmuylders Niels
Van Der Hoeven Bert
Groen Vincent

afterprogram Time :23:38

Laerte Dennis
Demeester Thijs

van Beekhuizen Ernst
ten Bruggencate Dennis
Matthys Jochen
Jansen Wouter

De Vriendt Simon
Verbiest Thomas
DUMONT Jeremie
Catherwood David
Haag Sven

Decatoire Nicolas
Schouppe Colin

-16 -

89
81
84
86
79
84
83
82
81
71
81
84

83
78
87
87
89
85
86
83
82
87
86
86

90
84
87
82
87
69
83
80
86
88
89
84

85
89
81
79
81
87
84
88
84
82
89
84
82

IRL
FRA
NZL
NED
GER
NED
FRA
TPR
IRL
RCAS
NED
NED

HCO
RCG
NED
NED
FLAC
FRA
WS
DAMP
NED
NED
WS
ACLE

DAC
FRA
NED
ACHL
NED
NED
LAT
FRA
GER
oPwW
VS
NED

DUFF
VAC
NED
NED
OB
NED
KAAG
LOOI
USTA
NZL
GER
FRA
RCG

w w
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fa

800 meter Sen Men
Heat:5

9237
2343
13
827
1883
9151
1928
9238
1849
2008
9240
270

PPRPOO~NOUDRAWNLE

= O

800 meter Sen Men
Heat:6

9241
2484
1550
9245
9174
9515
2328
221
9243
10 99
11 6233
12 2683

O©CoO~NOOTAWNPE

800 meter Sen Men
Heat:7

828
2499
518
9242
520
1723
451
4225
2713
10 9244
11 5696
12 2695

O©CoO~NOOAWNER

800 meter Sen Men

Heat:8
1590
2846
318
2420
9246
154
1928
2314
2229

0 1971
398
7196

POO~NOUITRWNE

www.vlierzelesportief.be

afterprogram Time :23:38

Buiks Mark

Hoste Levi

THOMAS Florian

De Schryver Davy
EL BERKANI Nael
Douveneau David
Van Dyck Dries
Szigetti Ron
Laprudence Christophe
De Lepeleire Bert
Cauchy Antoine
FADLI Mohamed

afterprogram Time :23:38

Vister Jeroen
Doutreloigne Kurt
Platteau Niels
Lechevallier Hugo
Mathews Steven
VAN AVENDONK JACK
Maris Jonas
HADDOUCH Fadil
van Engelen Patrick
COSTER Julien
Goossens Kris
Tack Thibaud

afterprogram Time :23:38

Van Den Bossche Dries
Bierinckx Vincent
De Veylder Koen
Kuijntjes Marcel
De Brouwer Jill
VANDELEENE Brieuc
De Buyser Matthias
RIGOT Didier
Deboeck Willem

Pot Maxence
Masschelein Marc
Voet Andreas

afterprogram Time :23:38

Latinne Reynaldo
Vermuyten Evert
Callens Steven
Verleyen Philippe
van Gurp Bart
MATHY Axel

LIBER Geoffrey
Van Hauwermeiren Nick
Daniels Andrew
Allemeersch Klaas
Vyncke Bart

Bral Guy

217 -

85
91
89
88
90
81
82
87
84
82
86
89

87
82
92
89
85
67
87
92
83
89
65
91

89
90
88
83
89
91
88
66
85
85
60
80

92
90
89
82
84
88
90
90
91
77
88
69

NED
0B
DAMP
LAT
RCAS
FRA
LIER
NED
RCG
DEIN
FRA
CSF

NED
AZW
LAT
FRA
GBR
NED
DCLA
RCAS
NED
USBW
VITA
VITA

LAT
ACHL
EA
NED
EA
CABW
VAC
CABW
GRIM
FRA
KKS
RCG

DCLA
DCLA
KKS

FLAC
NED

USTA
CABW
ZELE
AVOS
FLAC
OEH

HALE

9.28
9.52
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._H;E!("" %

800 meter Sen Men
Heat:9

14
9513
2590
2731
819
9496
381
9495
5184
2349
1841
4213

PPRPOO~NOUAWNLE

= O

800 meter Sen Men

Heat:10
2586
450
754
1948
1885
3570
5413
1012
9806

0 9519

POO~NOUITRWNLE

afterprogram Time :23:38

HUSTIN Valere
DUMONT THIERRY
Steffens Thomas
Coremans Daan

Van Bogaert Joni
van Burink Michiel
Van Den Oord Aaron
Krancher Almar
Grandjean Hubert
Goedefroot Dimitri
DELLOYE Justin

DE WINTER Peter

afterprogram Time :23:38

Van Lunter Yannick
LOUVRIER Arnaud
Berghman Gert
Dehullu Bruno
Lauwers Joris
VANDEPONTSEELE Alain
Rasschaert Walter
Willems Jeroen

VAN WABEKE JOCHEN
DUMONT REMY

1500 meter Sen Women afterprogram Time :23:50

Heat:1

1692
1377
2239
1756
9079
9078
2476
1681
155
10 9033
11 1583
12 1833
13 25
14 2397

O©Coo~NOOO~WNPE

Steffens Elke

Van Den Driessche Meliss.
LOUBELE Nathalie
Sibick Helga
Geringer Alexandra
Legrand StZphanie
WOROU Marie Laurence
Van Peteghem Ingrid
SIMON Gwenaelle
Sanchez CZline

De Cupere Katleen
LENTZ Kelly

FIEVEZ Catherine

Van Bockstal Saartje

1500 meter Sen Women afterprogram Time :23:50

Heat:2

673
1882
595
9034
3005
2489
9091
1464
779
10 1930
11 1396
12 196
13 58
14 1906

O©CoO~NOOTA~AWNER

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Bex Tine

HUBERT Clemence
Lauwers Shana
Bodilis Nolwenn
Moyaert Ann
Verbrugghe Nele
Voet Delphine
Deketelaere Annelies
Meert Soraya
MUSTIN Angie
Aerts Hanna
PIRAUX Elise
NOULLET Annelise
NOULLET Audrey

-18 -

93
85
87
91
89
86
88
86
57
90
91
55

91
92
92
72
85
64
58
92
93
93

87
83
67
80
90
77
68
85
93
83
80
91
88
90

89
91
92
84
69
91
78
86
93
91
85
92
88
90

DAMP
ACVA
ROBA
ROBA
SWIN
NED

DEIN
NED

ROBA
OEH

USTA
RCAS

VS
UAFA
OoPW
KKS
GRIM
CABW
VS
VS
NA
UAFA

ROBA
OEH
BBS
AZW
GER
FRA
RCB
VITA
MOHA
FRA
RCT
MALM
USTA
VS

VITA
BBS

AVOS
FRA

HALE
FLAC
FRA

HAC

LEBB
CABW
DCLA
UAFA
USTA
USTA

9.12
9.67
9.89
1.22
3.04
3.94
0.23
1.15
3.33
5.61

NNNNNNNNNDN

NNNNFRPRPRPFRPOOO

3.85
4.12
4.67
5.58
6.79
0.34
3.18
6.30
9.20
9.76
4.61
9.34
0.34
5.46
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1500 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:07

Heat:1
9169
9437
9443
964
542
9467
9168
9468
9408
10 9165
11 2143
12 9263
13 9469
3017
2000

O©CO~NOOITAWNPE

Mc Gee Fintan
Creemers Edgard
Niemeijer Erik
HERNOULD Franky
Van Vynckt Kevin
Peters Gijs

van Zon Ries
Mulder Sybren
van Opdorp Roel
Guenier Ghislain
Grieten Jo
Zwama Paul

Klink Dave
Boussattati Jamal
Barbe Kim

1500 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:07

Heat:2
9147
1002
9470
1022
2164
2412
9266
1037
2599
10 9173
11 9172
12 7573
13 9267
14 769
15 2889
16 7417
9992

OCO~NOOITAWNPEP

Kane Kevin
BEURMS Xavier

te Boekhorst Bernard

DOUMONT Damien
Laurens Glen
Sergooris Jonas
Boschker Bastiaan
DEBOUCK Matthieu

Vanderspikken Lander
Bakkali Tahiri Oussama

HervZ Julian
LUYENS Yves
Hulleman Michiel
Girma Brhanu*

Bakkali Tahiri Oussama

Dubois Wilfried
VAN BUUREN COO0S

1500 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:07

Heat:3
2279
2282
9412
2076
2192
9411
9269
1713
9268
10 9272
11 6079
12 897
13 1880
14 9203
3305
747

O©Coo~NOOOM~WNE
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Vandeweghe Lieven
Van Den Bergh Bert
Thorez Yohan
Maenhout Kurt
Inghelbrecht Andy
Lagarde Vivien
Parmentier Alban
LOUPPE Damien
Froese Tobias
Muller Imo

Heyde Lucien
LIBOIS Donovan
PONCELET Valentin
VAN SCHOOTE MARIJN
Thomas Laurent
Abdi Bashir*

-19-

81
75
79
86
89
85
85
83
87
83
81
87
84
82
81

80
82
72
85
84
90
74
84
83
90
84
67
81
88
90
59
85

79
77
90
73
73
89
85
90
88
80
56
86
91
81
74
89

IRL
NED
NED
USTA
DEIN
NED
NED
NED
NED
FRA
LAT
NED
NED
AT84
LAT

GBR
CABW
NED
ULA
AVZK
DAC
NED
UAC
LOOI
BEL
FRA
RCB
NED
KAAG
BRAB
EA
NED

KKS
VAC
FRA
HALE
HAC
FRA
FRA
DAMP
GER
NED
KAAG
DAMP
CABW
NED
ACP
RCG

NN
o W
H©

2.93

W
o~
0~

6.60
6.67
6.79
7.31
8.74
:59.09
3:59.18
3:59.34
DNF
DNF

WWWWWwwwwww
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5
8.91

5
5
5
5
5
5
0
00.02
0
0
0
0
0]
0]

3.35

7.04

1.84
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1500 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:07

De Ridder Steve
HUNO Julien
Vanduyfhuys Kenneth
d HARVENG Yves

Mestdagh Simon
Vandermeersch Thijs
Thorez Jeremy
Wallays Arne
Marcelis Tom

van Langen Floor
Tanchon Romain
Pinck AurZlien
Kerkouche Naim
Mertens Raf
Ykhlef Charles
Rahoens Philip

1500 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:07

Agache Hannes

De Loose Steven
Mattheus Jeroen
COPPENS Damien
Guldentops Fred
Roeygens Lodewi jk
Vriens Wout
Vanneste Aliaume
OVART Nicolas
Sneyders Dieter
De Smet Lennert
LEDUC Sebastien
Franck Herman
Icket Jonas
Mertens Tomas

Van Den Heede Sam

3000 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:10

Heat:4
1 3206
2 9512
3 679
4 1779
5 2843
6 2705
7 9413
8 2532
9 2620
10 9444
11 9472
12 9473
13 9273
14 2469
15 9432
16 4718
Heat:5
1 1836
2 845
3 2506
4 22
5 2613
6 820
7 843
8 9474
9 911
10 2207
11 1028
12 1169
13 6765
14 626
15 9517
622
Heat:1
1 2018
2 9514
3 9183
4 312
5 9477
6 9187
7 386
8 9279
9 2041
10 2858
11 2570
12 309
13 2162
14 1987
15 452
16 9280
17 2338
18 9184
19 1982

www.vlierzelesportief.be

Yeshetela Bekele Atelaw*

Scheurwater Ruben
Smith Brett

Torfs Sanne

Romkes Benjamin
Guimard Freddy

De Kerpel Wesley
Murphy Craig

Pelicaen Joachim

Nys Sven

Van Schuerbeeck Willem
Van Loon Timothy

De Pauw Stijn

Van Lierde Philip

De Kerpel Kevin
Gijsberts Wouter

Van De Verre Wim
Caracciolo Rob

De Vleeschauwer Berten

-20-

80
85
89
90

91
90
91
90
79
86
90
89
90
91
89
68

85
89
91
88
73
93
92
88
81
90
92
85
51
93
93
93

87
80
85
88
65
85
88
89
85
80
84
89
84
77
88
85
76
82
87

LAT
FRA
HCO
ACLE

HAC
HAC
FRA
AVR
ACP
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
LOOI
FRA
RCG

KKS
AVLO
HAC
CABW
DCLA
HALE
ROBA
FRA
CABW
AVOS
HALE
FLEU
RCT
DEIN
NA
DEIN

AVZK
NED
NZL
DUFF
NED
FRA
AVZK
IRL
LEBB
AVT
VAC
DUFF
VAC
OPW
AVZK
NED
EA
GEQ
AVLO

ArBADMD
N
N R
©~N W
© o ©

3.41

5.04
5.40
7.10
7.23
8.21
8.62
9.63
9.92
0.72
2.88
5.90
3.08

AADMADMDADIADIADD

WNNNRPREPRRRE R R

8.97
2.36
6.31
6.89
7.00
7.42
8.04
2.15
2.90
4._46
3.18
3.64
9.06
2.54

ORrBRMDMDIMIAMDIMDIMDIIADMIADDD
OBRPADWWWNNNNNNEP

o
w
o
(0]

=)
=2
T

9.63
1.67
4.20
5.17
5.69
5.73
6.95
7.20
9.16
9.34
1.75
2.57
8.67
0.27
0.83
1.65
2.45
4.51
5.20
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3000 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:10

Heat:2
557
683
9185
5738
338
397
2213
9518
2575
10 895
11 9349
12 2165
13 2700
14 3091
1957

O©CoO~NOOAWNPE

Vandevelde Ruben
Moray Lucas
Lauriau StZphane
De Vocht Peter
Soenen Joachim
Bergmann Sebastien
De Roovere Jens
Peeters Theo

Van Havermaet Koen
PLAINCHAMP Jeremye
Gontran Gregoire
Moris Sven
Vandecasteele Angelo
Vermeylen Michael
Maene Bart

3000 meter Sen Men afterprogram Time :00:10

Heat:3

367
1003
9281
2300
3702
1806
9352
9351
399
9350
9282
1221
3560
7325
5936
2698

OCO~NOOITAWNPE

P RRR R
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Callewaert Thomas
LAUWERS Aurelien
Matuszewski Nicolas
D"hoedt Sander
HASSAN Ali

MUSTIN Kevin
Galland Franck
Aoutou Sofiane
Moriau Tim

Galland Alexis
Vandevyvere Eddy
NANIWE Gilles
MILCAMPS Thierry
Van Den Bossche Gunther
Evers Adolf

De Bock Maarten

-21-

88
89
68
60
89
89
90
61
84
77
71
86
90
84
82

88
85
88
90
66
90
82
88
88
79
67
73
58
67
52
79

FLAC
SPVI
FRA
AVZK
AVR
OEH
DUFF
NED
AVLO
DAMP
FRA
AVZK
STAX
ROBA
OB

FLAC
CABW
FRA
OEH
CABW
CABW
FRA
FRA
OEH
FRA
FRA
WS
CABW
EA
RCT
RCG

o A
N~
=N

5.05
6.35
0.89
1.90
2.93
3.81
5.10
5.86
8.54
:59.61

00 00 0O 00 00 CO 00 00 00 0O 0O
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(e}
=
N
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9:16.36
DNF

4.69
6.15
7.21
1.31
5.86
6.41
6.74
7.02
7.34
7.73
1.48
:53.46
9:55.00
10:13.75
DNF
DNF
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